Cholangiocarcinoma
Foundation®

8:00-9:00am
9:00-9:05am
9:05-9:30am
9:30-11:00am

A~
NYULangone
\/Health

2026 Cholangiocarcinoma Symposium

Friday, January 23, 2026

Murphy Auditorium, 550 1st Avenue at 3lst Street, New York, NY 10016

Registration/Breakfast/Patient Meet & Greet
Welcome

CCF & Patient Story

Kristen Spencer

Melinda Bachini

Special Session - Novel Liver-Detected Approaches to Cholangiocarcinoma

9:30-9:50am

9:50-10:05am
10:05-10:25am
10:25-10:45am

10:45-11:15am

11:15-11:30am
11:30-11:55am

How | Incorporate Histotripsy in the Management of
Cholangiocarcinoma Patients

Q&A
How | Choose Patients for Surgery and Transplant

How | Choose Cholangiocarcinoma Patients for HAIP
Case Presentation and Panel Discussion

Q&A
Patient Story

Brock Hewitt

Brock Hewitt
Alejandro Torres Hernandez
Flavio Rocha

Torres-Hernandez, Hewitt,
Rocha; Moderator: Halazun

Tanya Jennison

Kristen Spencer

Rebecca Guterman

Rafi Winograd

Kristen Spencer

James Harding

Winograd, Harding,
Spencer

Melinda Bachini and
Kristen Spencer

Please scan
the QR code to
access the event

program and
learn more about

1?:55am— Announcements & Lunch
1:.00pm
1:00-1:05pm Welcome Back & Announcements
1:05-125pm Hovy | Optimize Nutritional Status for Cholangiocarcinoma
Patients
1:25-1:40pm Q&A
1:40-2:05pm How | Personalize Therapy for Cholangiocarcinoma Patients
in 2026
2:05-2150m W.hgt Sho'uld | Know Before Enrolling in an Early Phase
Clinical Trial?
2:15-2:40pm Emerging Therapies to Look Out for in Cholangiocarcinoma
2:40-3:00pm  Case Presentation & Panel Discussion
3:00pm Closing
r
Incyte € ® MERCK
AstraZeneca (/yk Jazz Pharmaceuticals W NUENTING FOR LIFE
B natera PTX 7. SERVIERS

each presenter.

01/22/26



