



**2026 Cholangiocarcinoma Symposium**

**Friday, January 23, 2026**

Murphy Auditorium, 550 1st Avenue at 31st Street, New York, NY 10016

8:00-9:00am	Registration/Breakfast/Patient Meet & Greet	
9:00-9:05am	Welcome	Kristen Spencer
9:05-9:30am	CCF & Patient Story	Melinda Bachini
<b>9:30-11:00am Special Session - Novel Liver-Detected Approaches to Cholangiocarcinoma</b>		
9:30-9:50am	How I Incorporate Histotripsy in the Management of Cholangiocarcinoma Patients	Brock Hewitt
9:50-10:05am	Q&A	Brock Hewitt
10:05-10:25am	How I Choose Patients for Surgery and Transplant	Alejandro Torres Hernandez
10:25-10:45am	How I Choose Cholangiocarcinoma Patients for HAIP	Flavio Rocha
10:45-11:15am	Case Presentation and Panel Discussion	Torres-Hernandez, Hewitt, Rocha; Moderator: Halazun
11:15-11:30am	Q&A	
11:30-11:55am	Patient Story	Tanya Jennison
11:55am-1:00pm	Announcements & Lunch	
1:00-1:05pm	Welcome Back & Announcements	Kristen Spencer
1:05-1:25pm	How I Optimize Nutritional Status for Cholangiocarcinoma Patients	Rebecca Guterman
1:25-1:40pm	Q&A	
1:40-2:05pm	How I Personalize Therapy for Cholangiocarcinoma Patients in 2026	Rafi Winograd
2:05-2:15pm	What Should I Know Before Enrolling in an Early Phase Clinical Trial?	Kristen Spencer
2:15-2:40pm	Emerging Therapies to Look Out for in Cholangiocarcinoma	James Harding
2:40-3:00pm	Case Presentation & Panel Discussion	Winograd, Harding, Spencer
3:00pm	Closing	Melinda Bachini and Kristen Spencer

AstraZeneca



Jazz Pharmaceuticals

MERCK  
INVENTING FOR LIFE

natera™

PTX  
PARTNER  
THERAPEUTICS

SERVIER®

Please scan  
the QR code to  
access the event  
program and  
learn more about  
each presenter.

